Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative William Smitty Pignatelli

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1 Great Barrington Cultural District

2 Lenox Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

3 Berkshire Pulse, Inc.

4  Sheffield Historical Society, Inc.
5 Town of Monterey

6 Ventfort Hall Association, Inc

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

Aston Magna Foundation for Music and

U the Humanities, Inc.

City

Great
Barrington

Lenox

City

Great
Barrington
Sheffield

Monterey

Lenox

City

Great
Barrington

Cultural District Investment
Grants Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000

$30,000

Grant
Amount

$10,000

$78,000
$33,000
$149,000

$270,000

Grant
Amount

$8,600
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As of Jun 07 2024

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

Berkshire Choral International, Inc.
Berkshire Garden Center, Inc.
Berkshire Pulse, Inc.

Chesterwood, a site of the National Trust
for Historic Preservation

Close Encounters with Music, Inc.

Community Access to the Arts, Inc.
Edith Wharton Restoration, Inc.
Flying Cloud Institute, Inc.

1IS183, Inc.
Jacob's Pillow Dance Festival, Inc.

Shakespeare & Company, Inc.

The Mahaiwe Performing Arts Center, Inc.

The Norman Rockwell Museum, Inc.
The Orion Society

WAM Theatre, Inc.

Great
Barrington

Stockbridge

Great
Barrington

Stockbridge

Great
Barrington

Great
Barrington

Lenox

Great
Barrington

Stockbridge
Becket
Lenox

Great
Barrington

Stockbridge

Great
Barrington

Lenox

Cultural Investment Program

$20,200
$6,000

$11,800

$16,000

$6,900

$22,500
$31,700
$10,700

$12,600
$53,300
$38,600

$26,400
$44,000
$20,700
$11,600

$341,600
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Council

FY24 Grants
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Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

28

24

25

26

27

Recipient Name

Aaron Meshon

Diane Pearlman

Karen Christensen

Linda Kaye-Moses

Veronica Bone

Festivals & Projects

28

29

30
31
32
88

34

Recipient Name

Alford Historic District Commission

Alliance for a Viable Future, Inc

Becket Arts Center of the Hilltowns, Inc.
Becket Athenaeum, Inc.

Beehive Media LLC

Beekeepers Theater

Berkshire Children's Chorus, Inc.

City
Great
Barrington

Great
Barrington

Great
Barrington

Dalton

Lenox

City

Alford

Great
Barrington

Becket
Becket
Lee
Sheffield
Sheffield

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$25,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

page 3 of 8


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

Mass

v (C Cultural

Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

36
37

38

=)
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47
48

49

50

Berkshire South Regional Community
Center

Christ Trinity Church

Community Recreation Association, Inc.

Country Provisions, LLC

Extra Special Teas, Inc.

Festival Latino of the Berkshires, Inc.
Lee Library

Lenox Community Center

Nutshell Playhouse, Inc.

Olga Dunn Dance Company, Inc.

Rebel Town Productions

Sheffield Association, Inc.
Sheffield Historical Society, Inc.
Sheffield Pride

Stockbridge Library Association

The Guthrie Center

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Great
Barrington

Sheffield
Dalton

Great
Barrington

Alford
Lee
Lee
Lenox
Lenox

Great
Barrington

Great
Barrington

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockbridge

Great
Barrington

Festivals & Projects Total

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$57,500
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As of Jun 07 2024

Recipient Name

51 Jacob's Pillow Dance Festival, Inc.

52 The Mahaiwe Performing Arts Center, Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name
53 Emily Robinson
54 Michael Mugridge

55 Natasha Wein
56 Tarcisio Ramos dos Santos

57 Thomas O'Brien

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

58 Alford-Egremont Cultural Council
59 Becket Cultural Council

60 Dalton Cultural Council

City

Becket

Great
Barrington

City

Becket

New

Marlborough
Stockbridge

Becket

Lee

City

Egremont
Becket

Dalton

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Grants for Creative Individuals
Total

Grant
Amount

$150,600
$73,000

$223,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$25,000

Grant
Amount

$11,000
$5,500
$7,800
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61

62
63

64

65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74

Great Barrington Cultural Council

Lee Cultural Council
Lenox Cultural Council

Monterey Cultural Council

Mount Washington Cultural Council

New Marlborough Cultural Council

Otis Cultural Council
Richmond Cultural Council
Sandisfield Cultural Council
Sheffield Cultural Council
Stockbridge Cultural Council
Tyringham Cultural Council

Washington Cultural Council

West Stockbridge Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

75

Recipient Name

Craneville Elementary School

Great
Barrington

Lee
Lenox
Monterey

Mount
Washington

New
Marlborough

Otis
Richmond
Sandisfield
Sheffield
Stockbridge
Tyringham
Washington

West
Stockbridge

City

Dalton

$5,800

$6,000
$5,500
$5,500

$5,500

$5,500

$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500

$5,500

Local Cultural Council

Allocation Total $102,100

Grant
Amount

$4,750
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76
77
78

Lee Middle and High School
Mary Jo D. Maichack

Mary Jo D. Maichack

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

79

80

81
82

83

84

Recipient Name

Berkshire Pulse, Inc.

Community Access to the Arts, Inc.

Edith Wharton Restoration, Inc.

Jacob's Pillow Dance Festival, Inc.

The Mahaiwe Performing Arts Center, Inc.

WAM Theatre, Inc.

YouthReach

85

Recipient Name

Berkshire Pulse, Inc.

Lee
Lenox

Lenox

City
Great
Barrington

Great
Barrington

Lenox
Becket

Great
Barrington

Lenox

City

Great
Barrington

STARS Residencies Total

Universal Participation
Innovation Fund Total

$2,950
$6,100
$6,100
$19,900

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$30,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000
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86 Flying Cloud Institute, Inc.

87 Shakespeare & Company, Inc.

Great
Barrington

Lenox
YouthReach Total

Representative William Smitty
Pignatelli Total

Grand Total

$22,000

$22,000
$66,000

$1,190,700

$1,190,700

page 8 of 8



	Legislative Report
	FY24 Grants
	
	As of Jun 07 2024



